ORA

HETFO

KEDD

SZERDA

CSUTORTOK

PENTEK

8.30

9.30

10

10.30

11

11.30

Choir Stage Acting

31. Theater 817
10.30-12.00 | 10.00-12.30
Valkai David Pal Tamas

12

12.30

13

Choir
31
10.30-12.00
Uhereczky Eszter

Orchestra
2. klub
10.00-12.00
Csikota Jozsef

13.30

14

14.30

Analysis
106.
13.30-15.00
Juhasz Bence

Music management
Korz6 Zenehaz
13.30-15.00
Gyuidi Sandor

15

15.30

16

16.30

17

17.30

18

18.30

19

19.30

20

20.30

21

Music history
31.
16.00-17.30
Ujvériné lliés Méria

Orchestra i Tl

15.30-17.00

15.00-18.00 Gyiidi Sandor

Singing in a for.l.

Orchestra
31.
13.30-16.30
Kosztandi Istvan

Hamar Zsolt

Stage acting
31.
15.00-17.30
Pal Tamas




